

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20483/2004

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MANSA RAM

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report )

WITH S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 1944 of 2005

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 20484 of 2004

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 20485 of 2004

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 20487 of 2004

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 20489 of 2004

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 20490 of 2004

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 20491 of 2004

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 20493 of 2004

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 20495 of 2004

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 20496 of 2004

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 20497 of 2004

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 20498 of 2004

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 20499 of 2004

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 20500 of 2004

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 2822-2823 of 2005

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 2824-2825 of 2005

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 2826 of 2005

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 2827 of 2005

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 2828 of 2005

(With office report)

-2-

Item No.24

SLP(C) NO. 3412 of 2005

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 361 of 2005

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 362 of 2005

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 5968 of 2005

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 5969 of 2005

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 5970 of 2005

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 5971 of 2005

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 5972 of 2005

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 5973 of 2005

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 5974 of 2005

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 5975 of 2005

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 5977 of 2005

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 6179 of 2005

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 6881 of 2005

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 6882 of 2005

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 6883 of 2005

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 6884 of 2005

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 6885 of 2005

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 6887 of 2005

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 6888 of 2005

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 6889 of 2005

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 6890 of 2005

(With office report)

Date: 16/05/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Mr V.P. Sharma, Adv.

Mr Kashu Shubhr Moorty, Adv.

Mr. R.S. Suri, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Dhingra, Adv.

-3-

Item No.24

For Respondent(s)

Mr. M.P. Shorawala, Adv.

Mr Vishnu B Saharya, Adv.

M/S Saharya & Co., Adv.

Mr. Ranbir Singh Yadav, Adv.

Ms Naresh Bakshi, adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The petitioner in SLP(C) Nos. 20487,20495,20499 of 2004,2822-2823,2824-

2825,6888,6890,2827,2828,5977,6179,6883 of 2005 and 20484 and 20491 of 2004

are granted four weeks' time more, as last chance, to comply with the office report.

List again on 8.8.2007.

Office to deal with the defective applications referred to in the office report  
in

accordance with Supreme Court Rules.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)

Registrar

hj