

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20487,  
20495, 20499/2004, 2882-2883, 2824-2825, 6888, 6890, 2827, 2828,  
5977, 6179, 3412/2005 20484, 20491/2004, 20493, 20496 and  
20500/2004

UNION OF INDIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BADLEY & ORS

Respondent(s)

(Office Report for directions)

Date: 13/07/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Dr.Monika Gusain,Adv.  
Mr.Hari Om Yaduvanshi,Adv.  
Mrs Anil Katiyar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Vishnu B.Saharya, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The matters are adjourned by one week.

(KUSUM SYAL)  
SR.PA

(SNEH BALA MEHRA)  
COURT MASTER