

\204  
ITEM NO.40  
(In Chambers)

COURT NO.4

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.2 in  
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20484,  
20493, 20495, 20499 of 2004 and 2827, 2828 & 3412 of 2004

UNION OF INDIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SHRI BADLEY & ORS. ETC.

Respondent(s)

(Appln(s) for substituted service)  
(WITH OFFICE REPORT FOR DIRECTIONS)

Date: 23/02/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Fuzail Ayubbi,Adv.  
Mrs. Anil Katiyar,Adv.  
  
Mr. K.S. Prasad,Adv.  
Mr. Chanchal Kr. Ganguli,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vishnu B. Saharya,Adv.  
For M/S. Saharya & Co.,Advs.  
  
Mr. Ranbir Singh Yadav,Adv.  
  
Mr. S.K. Dhingra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List next week.

(A.S. BISHT)  
COURT MASTER

(NEERU BALA VIJ)  
COURT MASTER